3° CORRIDA DO 32 BPMII

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino - Todas as Sub Categorias

Coloc.  Num.

1 1951
2 1960
3 1969
4 959
5 951

Nome
ANDERSON RAMOS
GERALDO MASCHIETTO

SOUZA
MATHEUS DO CARMO
MATHEUS PINHEIRO GOES

SX.

Relatoério emitido em 21/09/2025 as 08:46:39

ldd.

20
48

41
49
35

Faixa CI.Fx.

M1524
M4549

M4044
M4549
M3539

Equipe

XV DE NOVEMBRO DE
ITAPETININGA

BS ARENA CROSS
CAPTOM
CAPTOM

Tempo
00:18:48
00:20:43

00:21:01
00:21:37
00:23:28

Pagina:

Liquido
00:18:44
00:20:40

00:21:01
00:21:35
00:22:50



